DEBITADVICE 													

OTT NO :  												 99OTT07752796006

Amount :  												 AED 250.00

Value Date :  												 07-10-2022

Exchange Rate :  												 1.000000

Charges :  												 AED 21.00

Total Amount : 												 AED 272.00

AED TWO HUNDRED  SEVENTY TWO POINT ZERO   AED**272.00** 												

MESSAGE HEADER 													

RECIEVER BANK 												 SHARJAH ISLAMIC BANK

MESSAGE TEXT 												

20 Sender's Reference 99OTT07752796006

26T Transaction Type Code OTS

32A Date 221007

32A Currency AED